LAKSA PRAWN

LAKSA CHICKEN

LAKSA TOFU & VEG

SALMON POKE BOWL

TOFU SALAD

TERIYAKI WAGYU DON

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON

ABURI SALMON DON

BAHN MI BBQ PORK (MADE TO ORDER)

BAHN MI BEEF RENDANG (MADE TO ORDER)

BAHN MI CHICKEN SATAY (MADE TO ORDER)

BAHN MI TERIYAKI CHICKEN (MADE TO ORDER)

FRIED RICE - CHICKEN

ASIAN

20

19

18

21

18

20

19

21

15




